
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Pareeksha Bhavan) 

 
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE  AYURVEDA (B.A.M.S) THIRD PROFESSIONAL   
SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION – FEBRUARY 2013 

 
 
Time 9.30 am to 12.30 pm          Maximum Marks: 100 each 
 

Day and Date  
Subject 

Friday 1st March 2013 Prasoodhithantra and Streeroga 
Chikitsa-Paper-I 

Monday 4th  March 2013 Prasoodhithantra and Streeroga 
Chikitsa-Paper-II 

Wednesday 6th March 2013 Koumarabrithyam 
 

Friday 8th March 2013 Salyathantram-Paper-I 
 

Monday 11th March 2013 Salyathantram-Paper-II 

Wednesday 13th March 2013 Salakyathantram-Paper-I 
 

Friday 15th March 2013 Salakyathantram-Paper-II 
 

Monday 18th March 2013 Kayachikitsa Paper-I 
 

Wednesday 20th March 2013 Kayachikitsa Paper-II 
 

Friday 22nd March 2013 Kayachikitsa Paper-III 
 

Monday 25th March 2013 Kayachikitsa Paper-IV 
 

Wednesday 27th March 2013 Charaka Samhitha-Utharardham 
 

      
 
 
              Sd/- 
Calicut University.PO   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Dated:18.02.2013 


